

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22721/2005

HARYANA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C)NOS.22748, 22764, 22774, 23047, 23421 OF 2005 &
SLP(C)NOS.6281 AND 21527 OF 2006

Date: 20/07/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta, Adv.
for Mr. A.N. Baradiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T.V. George, Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Vasisht, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. S.C. Patel, Adv.
Mr. S.M. Jadhav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice by Registered Post A.D.

Dasti service, in addition, is allowed upon all the
unserved respondents in concerned SLPs.

Advocate of the petitioners in SLP(C)Nos.22748, 22764,
23047 of 2005 and 6281/2006 has to remain present, since
some of the respondents are not served in such SLPs and
since they are not present today.

List the matters on 2nd August, 2007.
(S.G.SHAH)
s Registrar