

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22721/2005  
(From the judgement and order dated 01/09/2005 in CWP No. 14719/2004 of  
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

HARYANA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/03/2009 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.S.K.GUpta, Adv.(Mentioned by)  
for Mr. Shekhar Kumar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List in July, 2009.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Mentioned slip enclosed)

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master